
2022 SIO TENTATIVE REPORT SCHEDULE 

JUNE REPORT: (Based on May data) 

• 27 May 2022 (Tuesday): Call for Contributions to June Report 
• 13 June 2022 (Monday): Deadline for June Contributions 
• 7 June 2022 (Monday): June Report Released 

JULY REPORT: (Based on May and June data) 

• 28 June 2022 (Tuesday): Call for Contributions to July Report 
• 13 July 2022 (Wednesday): Deadline for July Contributions 
• 25 July 2022 (Monday): July Report Released 

AUGUST REPORT: (Based on May, June, and July data) 

• 29 July 2022 (Friday): Call for Contributions to August Report 
• 15 August 2022 (Monday): Deadline for August Contributions 
• 26 August 2022 (Friday): August Report Released 

SEPTEMBER REPORT: (Based on May, June, July, and August data) 

• 29 August 2022 (Monday): Call for Contributions to September Report 
• 12 September 2022 (Monday): Deadline for September Contributions 
• 19 September 2022 (Monday): September Report Released 

Note: The September report will be an abbreviated report to include summary figures, 
PDFs of contributed outlooks, and very limited discussion. 

PLANS FOR POST-SEASON REPORTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED AT THE END OF 
THE SEASON 

For questions, please contact Betsy Turner-Bogren, ARCUS (betsy@arcus.org). 

 


